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Code: GR-POINT-30-3K

0.5W

24V

>80

3000K

Black

Stainless Steel

PC Diffuser

Spike

IP65

LED Watt:

Voltage:

CRI:

CCT:

Color:

Material:

Base Type:

IP Grade:

DIMENSION
Unit: mm Protection : Class III
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